
Communications List 

Main Reception 01795 668333

Quotations, Sales and Customer Services Select 1

Orders Select 2

Delivery information Select 3

Accounts Select 4

Fax Email 

Enquiries 01795 668777 information@olympicglass.co.uk

Orders 01795 668555 orders@olympicglass.co.uk

Accounts 01795 668777 accounts@olympicglass.co.uk

Management 

Gary Jenkins Managing Director gary.jenkins@olympicglass.co.uk

Adam Roda Operations Director adam.roda@olympicglass.co.uk

Suzanne Smith Finance Director suzanne.smith@olympicglass.co.uk

Colin Baughan Operations Manager colin.baughan@olympicglass.co.uk

Lee Jenkins Transport Manager lee.jenkins@olympicglass.co.uk

Sales

Ian Chapman Sales Manager ian.chapman@olympicglass.co.uk

Kent, Sussex, Surrey,

South & South East London 

Aaron Ashley Sales Manager aaron.ashley@olympicglass.co.uk

Kent, Sussex, Surrey,

Essex & London 

Customers Services

Daniella Riches daniella.riches@olympicglass.co.uk

Bobbie Carter bobbie.carter@olympicglass.co.uk

Accounts

Amy Phillips amy.phillips@olympicglass.co.uk

Transport & Despatch Customer Services

Bobby-Jo Smith bobby.josmith@olympicglass.co.uk

Collections collections@olympicglass.co.uk

Order Processing orders@olympicglass.co.uk

Quotations quotes@olympicglass.co.uk

Quality Control

Luke Rickwood QC@olympicglass.co.uk
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